assessment _id
003BE-505001150
0060U-500400450
0070U-500502000
007TR-505002700
007TR-505003650
007TR-505003650
007TR-505005700
008BE-505003750
008BE-505004000
008LA-404000150
008LA-404000550
008LA-404006500
009GL-505000950
009GL-505003400
010BB-505002550
012FL-505700300
012FL-505701600
012FL-505704200
012FL-505704650
031BE-505000350
031BE-505002620
031BE-505002620
031BE-505002900
034WI-505700050
037C0-505604375
040HA-505053300
042L1-505009300
042SL-505001700
042ST-404000550
042ST-404000550
061AN-505005350
066HM-500607200
068TR-500502320
068TR-500502800
068TR-500504500
068TR-500504800
069KH-505400200
069KH-505403200
069KH-505403550
069KH-505403550
069KH-505404550
069KH-505406600
071VI-500410650
071VI-500415000
095C0-500503350
097CE-500503950
097TY-500701100
097TY-500703500
097TY-500709200
CREEL-505000900
CREEL-505001150
CREEL-505002400

sale_id

2447789
2332265
2457219
2366831
2293897
2431165
2264365
2340298
2455000
2403915
2331007
2265666
2289806
2291283
2290152
2415541
2413655
2332612
2378994
2432637
2362725
2436145
2457587
2335758
2420273
2389541
2360270
2369127
2256848
2343339
2365573
2389931
2320922
2431723
2001925
2289184
1526411
2198674
1532014
2236926
1539860
2313720
2447486
2449067
2453908
2441586
2380715
2391859
2388943
2450962
2267661
2203109

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.19
1.18
1.80
0.66
1.15
0.99
0.63
0.61
1.50
0.62
0.57
0.63
1.84
1.13
2.06
0.98
0.42
1.07
0.57
0.90
0.72
0.69
1.14
2.24
1.07
0.69
1.00
1.28
1.18
1.77
1.74
0.47
1.34
0.88
1.12
1.87
1.00
1.00
0.85
1.13
0.68
0.78
0.58
1.58
1.90
0.92
1.03
0.93
1.37
1.56
0.62
0.78



CREEL-505006250
FAIRL-505006100
FORGE-505002250
FORGE-505002350
FORGE-505004800
FORGE-505006800
FORGE-505006900
FORGE-505015000
GOODW-505400050
GOODW-505403200
HEWAR-505007450
MINTO-505005200
OSAGE-505003400
PANGM-505005800
PANGM-505011100
PANGM-505011450
STORT-505000225
STORT-505000800
STORT-505004100
STORT-505004800
STORT-505005000
STORT-505005700
STORT-505006150
STORT-505012200
WAWOT-495006650
WAWOT-495006850
WAWOT-505001300
WAWQOT-505017600
WAWQOT-505026000

2328961
2442936
2430930
2417767
2419067
2260087
2346825
2397830
2440622
2180594
2265183
2414992
2419131
1567215
2375518
1562034
2378322
2294509
2251860
2435766
2287594
2310442
2375516
2392197
2207107
2265672
2324746
2373876
2383480

Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.64
1.80
0.45
0.57
0.62
1.52
0.54
0.88
1.04
0.65
0.65
0.99
0.46
0.50
1.00
0.60
1.90
1.13
0.80
0.75
0.87
1.39
1.98
0.78
0.98
0.97
0.87
1.42
1.27



